
 

PATROL ROSTER FOR 

2025 / 2026 PATROLLING SEASON 

Patrol 1  Patrol 2 

Sat 04/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 04/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 26/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 26/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 23/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 23/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 21/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 21/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 04/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 04/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Mon 26/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Mon 26/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 22/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 22/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 22/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 22/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 12/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 12/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

 
  

  
  

Patrol 3  Patrol 4 

Sun 05/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 05/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 01/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 01/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 29/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 29/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Thu 25/12/2025 08:45 - 11:15  Thu 25/12/2025 13:15 - 15:30 

Sat 10/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 10/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 31/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 31/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 28/02/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 28/02/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 28/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 28/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 18/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 18/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

 
  

  
  

Patrol 5  Patrol 6 

Mon 06/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Mon 06/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 02/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 02/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 30/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 30/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Thu 25/12/2025 11:00 - 13:30  Thu 25/12/2025 15:30 - 18:00 

Sun 11/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 11/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 01/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 01/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 01/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 01/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 29/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 29/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 19/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 19/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

       

Patrol 7  Patrol 8 

Sat 11/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 11/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 08/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 08/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 06/12/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 06/12/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Fri 26/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Fri 26/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 17/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 17/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 07/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 07/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 07/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 07/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Fri 03/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Fri 03/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 25/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 25/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

 

Bold = public holiday  Italics = not usual patrolling day 

Christmas Day = Thursday, 25 December 2025 (Patrols 3, 4, 5, 6) 



 

PATROL ROSTER FOR 

2025 / 2026 PATROLLING SEASON 

Patrol 9  Patrol 10 

Sun 12/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 12/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 09/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 09/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 07/12/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 07/12/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 27/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 27/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 18/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 18/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 08/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 08/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 08/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 08/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 04/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 04/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 26/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 26/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

       

Patrol 11  Patrol 12 

Sat 18/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 18/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 15/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 15/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 13/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 13/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 28/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 28/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 18/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 18/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 14/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 14/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 14/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 14/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 05/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 05/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

         

Patrol 13  Patrol 14 

Sat 27/09/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 27/09/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 19/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 19/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 16/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 16/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sun 14/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 14/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Thu 01/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Thu 01/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 24/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 24/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 15/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 15/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 15/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 15/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Mon 06/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Mon 06/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

       

Patrol 15  Patrol 16 

Sun 28/09/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sun 28/09/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 25/10/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 25/10/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 22/11/2025 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 22/11/2025 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 20/12/2025 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 20/12/2025 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 03/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 03/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sun 25/01/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sun 25/01/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 21/02/2026 08:45 - 13:30  Sat 21/02/2026 13:15 - 18:00 

Sat 21/03/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 21/03/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

Sat 11/04/2026 08:45 - 13:00  Sat 11/04/2026 12:45 - 17:00 

 

 

Bold = public holiday  Italics = not usual patrolling day 

Open Carnival = Sunday, 18 January 2026 (patrols 9, 10, 11, 12) 


